Consumer Pressure Cleaners

Exclusive to Bunnings 1820psi

Gerni Classic 125.2 PDX

The Gerni Classic 125.2 PDX offers incredible mobility and flexibility. It is perfect for anyone who needs a basic ergonomic pressure washer with high
performance. With the Click&Clean (C&C) system it is quick and easy to change nozzles, and the standard Nilfisk bayonet coupling ensures

compatibility to the versatile Nilfisk accessory range.

* - Reliable Metal pump
* - Pressure regulation

* - Click&Clean system ensures a quick change of nozzles

* - Automatic start/stop

* - Light-weight makes it easy to handle
*  -This model includes Patio Plus cleaner, an 8 m. drain and tube cleaner and a fixed brush

*  1820PSI pressure
*  1.8kW motor

*  8.6L/min water flow
*  8m Hose

The Classic 125.2PDX is exclusive to Bunnings Warehouse. It's a jam packed value machine that is ideal for medium to large cleaning areas around

the house, cars, boats, caravan and patios.

® Standard equipment

Accessory

) &

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTT

GERNI PATIO PLUS

LONG FIXED BRUSH

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Pressure regulation

Gun with quick connection and swivel

Included accessories

Ref. no. Min. Cliég.SZIC
required PDX.6270559
128500077 0 o
128500384 0 o
126411795 0 o

CLASSIC 125.2
PDX-6270559

128470196

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Consumer Pressure Cleaners

Exclusive to Bunnings 1820psi

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Automatic start/stop

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Brush

* GERNI C&C AUTO BRUSH

Gerni Garden brush head
Gerni Multi brush

Gerni Rim brush head

ﬁ GERNI ROTARY BRUSH

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

A GERNI C&C AUTO NOZZLE

q GERNI C&C UNDERCHASSIS

Accessory

Gerni Classic 125.2 PDX

CLASSIC 125.2
PDX-6270559

128470196

CLASSIC 125.2
PDX-6270559

Max. 125/12.5

230
1.8
7.8
520/350
5
8
40
280x250x850
9
: CLASSIC
Min.
Ref. no. . 125.2
required | ppy 5370559
128500385 0 o
128470461 0 .
128470460 0 .
128470462 0 5
128500380 0 o
128500387 0 o
128500386 0 o
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Consumer Pressure Cleaners

Exclusive to Bunnings 1820psi

Accessories

) 2

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTT

F GERNI C&C MULTI ANGLE

GERNI CLASSIC PATIO
GERNI EXTENSION LANCE

00Q0OQ GERNI O-RING KIT CON.HPW

GERNI PATIO PLUS
GERNI WATER SUCTION SET
LONG FIXED BRUSH

Hose and Connection

,; < GERNI DRAIN AND TUBE 15M

GERNI REPLACEMENT HOSE 8M
Accessory Kit

GERNI RIM BRUSH KIT

\;;.r/Z : GERNI SANDBLASTER KIT

Gerni Classic 125.2 PDX

Ref. no.

128500077

128500391

128500383

128500389

128470198

128500384

128500382

126411795

128500388

128500390

128500381

128500392

Min.
required

CLASSIC
125.2
PDX-6270559
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