Exclusive to Bunnings 1820psi

The Gerni Classic 125.2 PDX offers incredible mobility and flexibility. It is perfect for anyone who needs a basic ergonomic pressure washer with high performance. With the Click&Clean (C&C) system it is quick and easy to change nozzles, and the standard Nilfisk bayonet coupling ensures compatibility to the versatile Nilfisk accessory range.

- · Reliable Metal pump
- Pressure regulation
- Click&Clean system ensures a quick change of nozzles
- Automatic start/stop
- · Light-weight makes it easy to handle
- -This model includes Patio Plus cleaner, an 8 m. drain and tube cleaner and a fixed brush
- 1820PSI pressure
- 1.8kW motor
- 8.6L/min water flow
- 8m Hose

The Classic 125.2PDX is exclusive to Bunnings Warehouse. It's a jam packed value machine that is ideal for medium to large cleaning areas around the house, cars, boats, caravan and patios.

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	CLASSIC 125.2 PDX-6270559
Accessory				
	C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTT	128500077	0	•
	GERNI PATIO PLUS	128500384	0	•
1	LONG FIXED BRUSH	126411795	0	•

Model CLASSIC 125.2 PDX-6270559

Ref. no. 128470196

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley	•
Aluminium pump	•
Lance and spray gun storage	•
Storage of accessories	•
Cable storage	•
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept	•
Pressure regulation	•
Gun with quick connection and swivel	•

Exclusive to Bunnings 1820psi

Model	CLASSIC 125.2 PDX-6270559
Ref. no.	128470196
PRODUCT FEATURES	
Automatic start/stop	•
Technical specifications	CLASSIC 125.2 PDX-6270559
Pump pressure (bar/MPa)	Max. 125/12.5
Voltage (V)	230
Rated power (kW)	1.8
Power consumption (A)	7.8
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)	520/350
Cable length (m)	5
Hose length (m)	8
Max inlet temperature (°C)	40
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	280x250x850
Weight (kg)	9

lacktriangle Standard equipment, \bigcirc Supplementary accessories, \Box Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	CLASSIC 125.2 PDX-6270559
Brush				
	GERNI C&C AUTO BRUSH	128500385	0	0
	Gerni Garden brush head	128470461	0	0
	Gerni Multi brush	128470460	0	0
	Gerni Rim brush head	128470462	0	0
	GERNI ROTARY BRUSH	128500380	0	0
Nozzle - High	Pressure Washer			
*4	GERNI C&C AUTO NOZZLE	128500387	0	0
9	GERNI C&C UNDERCHASSIS	128500386	0	٥
Accessory				

Exclusive to Bunnings 1820psi

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	CLASSIC 125.2 PDX-6270559
	C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTT	128500077	0	•
	GERNI C&C MULTI ANGLE	128500391	0	0
	GERNI CLASSIC PATIO	128500383	0	0
	GERNI EXTENSION LANCE	128500389	0	0
°0000	GERNI O-RING KIT CON.HPW	128470198	0	0
	GERNI PATIO PLUS	128500384	0	•
	GERNI WATER SUCTION SET	128500382	0	0
6	LONG FIXED BRUSH	126411795	0	•
Hose and Cor	nnection	<u>'</u>		
9	GERNI DRAIN AND TUBE 15M	128500388	0	0
	GERNI REPLACEMENT HOSE 8M	128500390	0	0
Accessory Kit				
	GERNI RIM BRUSH KIT	128500381	0	0
6	GERNI SANDBLASTER KIT	128500392	0	0